ETXO OSCILLATOR
20 MHz to 125 MHz
High Frequency Quartz Crystal Oscillator
DESCRIPTION
Statek's ETXO is a 5 x 7.5 mm, rugged, high frequency,
ultra-low jitter, ultra-low phase-noise crystal oscillator.
Ideal for demanding applications requiring a pure signal
clock reference, the ETXO delivers best-in-class timing

10235 Rev A Page 2 of 3
STATEK PROPRIETARY ©2022 Statek Corporation. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited. No licenses are conveyed, implicitly or otherwise, to any Statek intellectual property rights. Statek disclaims all liability arising from this information and its use.
HOW TO ORDER ETXO SURFACE MOUNT CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
100.0 MSM3ETXO
Supply
Voltage
1 = 1.8 V
2 = 2.5 V
3 = 3.0 V
4 = 3.3 V Terminations
SM1 = Gold Plated (Pb Free)
SM3 = Solder Dipped (60/40 Sn-Pb)
SM5 = Solder Dipped (Pb Free)
Frequency
M = MHz
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 25OC
(in ppm)
Operating Temp. Range
C = -10OC to +70OC
I= -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Enable/Disable
Option
E or N
Shock Level
Code
A = 5,000 g
B = 10,000 g
C = 20,000 g
D = 30,000 g
D4 S N 50 I,
Special
Blank = Standard
S = Special or
Custom
Frequency
Stability over
Temp. Range
(in ppm)
50 // /
I
Total
Frequency
Tolerance
(in ppm)
100// /
OR
PHASE NOISE AND JITTER PERFORMANCE
Frequency Offset Phase Noise (dBc/Hz)
10 Hz -66
100 Hz -99
1 kHz -125
10 kHz -145
100 kHz -154
1 MHz -160
10 MHz -164
20 MHz -166
Frequency (Voltage) Jitter
125 MHz (3.3 V) 50 fs
Frequency (Voltage) RMS Jitter Peak to Peak Jitter
125 MHz (3.3 V) 1.0 ps 8.0 ps
Typical Phase Noise for 125 MHz 3.3 V ETXO
Typical Integrated RMS Jitter (12 kHz to 20 MHz)
Typical Period Jitter 10,000 cycles
Static Phase Noise Plot for 125 MHz 3.3 V ETXO
STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256 www.statek.com
10235 Rev A Page 3 of 3
STATEK PROPRIETARY ©2022 Statek Corporation. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited. No licenses are conveyed, implicitly or otherwise, to any Statek intellectual property rights. Statek disclaims all liability arising from this information and its use.